M
edia C
onversion
Media Converters802.11b WirelessPrint Servers Transceivers Switches
*
MiLAN Technology
1329 Moffett Park Drive
Sunnyvale, CA 94089

Emissions: FCC Class A, CSA Class A, CE Mark,
EN55022 Class B, EN55024
Ordering Information
Raven Converters - Standalone
MIL-RC3112:        10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX ST MMF 2km
MIL-RC3113:        10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC MMF 2km
MIL-RC3113-15:   10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF 15km
MIL-RC3113-30:   10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF 30km
MIL-RC3113-60:   10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF 60km
MIL-RC31W13:     10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF TX 1360nm WDM
MIL-RC31W15:     10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF TX 1550nm WDM
MIL-RC6113SX:   100/1000BASE-TX / 1000BASE-SX SC MMF 220m
MIL-RC6113LX:   100/1000BASE-TX / 1000BASE-LX SC SMF 5km
Raven Converters- Modules
MIL-RC3412:        10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX ST MMF 2km
MIL-RC3413:        10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC MMF 2km
MIL-RC3413-15:   10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF 15km
MIL-RC3413-30:   10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF 30km
MIL-RC3413-60:   10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF 60km
MIL-RC34W13:     10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF TX 1360nm WDM
MIL-RC34W15:     10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF TX 1550nm WDM
MIL-RC6413SX:   100/1000BASE-TX / 1000BASE-SX SC MMF 220m
MIL-RC6413LX:   100/1000BASE-TX / 1000BASE-LX SC SMF 5km
Raven Converters- Chassis (See Chassis Datasheet for Detailed specifications)
MIL-RCM16:          16 slot chassis with management module for Raven Modules
MIL-RCS10:           10 slot chassis for standalone Raven Converters
Warranty
Comprehensive 5 years
MiLAN Technology
1329 Moffett Park Drive